Date:
RFQ.:
Name of Company:
Address:
Business Permit No.:
TIN No.:
PhilGEPS Registration No.:
                Please quote your best offer for the item/s described below, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided on this request for quotation.

powerpoint presentation)
Telephone Set
Telephone Set (Wall Type keypad
not on the handset)
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L120)T6644
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L3156) Black
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L3156) Cyan
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L3156) Magenta
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L3156) Yellow
EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE, 1TB,
2.5"HDD, USB 3.0 (Western Digital)
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L120) T6643
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L120) T6642
EPSON, various colors Refill (Epson
L120) T6641
IT SUPPLIES
velcro straps, 10mm x 5 meters
8 Port Network Switch
TONER KIT- Kyocera TK-100
TONER, Ineo 116 photocopier (box
of 2)
TONER- Ineo, 118 ( box of 2)
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY,
325 watts/650VA
USB Wall Charger ( Li-Ion 3.7V
18650  4 slots)
Page 4 of 5
Unit Price
OFFER
ITEM DESCRIPTION REMARKS
Compliance
with
Technical
Specificatio
ns (Please
Check)
PRICE
QTY
PHP 283,702.38
Yes NoTotal Price
BRAND indicate
brand or
generic
(mandatory)
Approved Budget of
the Contract
Quantity
 (QTY)
67 1 unit
68 1 unit
69 1 unit
Signature over Printed Name
Contact Number (Landline and/ or Cellphone Nos)/Email Address
TOTAL
Router Tp Link (WR840N)
Laminating Machine Heavy Duty
Computer Speaker
Iloilo International Airport, Brgy. Gaub, Cabatuan, Iloilo, Philippines, 5031
+633 329 9500 local 3266 | bac_area6@caap.gov.ph | https://caap.gov.ph
Page 5 of 5